
overall Last Name First Name Gender Age time

1 Russeau Alex Male 26 15:15:00

2 Ralston Alex Male 27 15:38:00

3 Heck Justin Male 25 15:49:00

4 Wohlfeil Anthony Male 17 17:00:00

5 Marks Keaton Male 16 18:31:00

6 Van Wasshenova Emily Female 28 18:47:00

7 Ringbloom Craig Male 29 19:11:00

8 Lada Christopher Male 30 20:54:00

9 Krzyston Jason Male 33 21:02:00

10 Kruger robert Male 37 21:04:00

11 Mumbower Patrick Male 39 21:09:00

12 Brown dave Male 56 21:12:00

13 Klemen thomas Male 55 21:41:00

14 Strimpel William Male 56 23:21:00

15 Johnson alex Male 25 23:44:00

16 Johnson scott Male 51 23:58:00

17 Oshinsky David Male 53 24:09:00

18 Foster Katie Female 34 24:57:00

19 Walters Jeremy Male 34 25:27:00

20 Anteau Christopher Male 35 25:50:00

21 Long William Male 55 26:14:00

22 Gensler paul Male 42 26:19:00

23 Dushane bob Male 56 26:27:00

24 Greggo Heidi Female 35 26:31:00

25 Sliwinski david Male 64 27:45:00

26 Valadrez domingo Male 56 27:47:00

27 Baumann, kayla Female 21 27:50:00

28 Anteau Abigail Female 36 28:11:00

29 Baumann, brad Male 52 28:14:00

30 Stewart melissa Female 47 28:40:00

31 Lee Michelle Female 37 29:24:00

32 Pareyt gary Male 52 30:24:00

33 Young Tim Male 19 30:54:00

34 Patterson Lauren Female 19 30:56:00

35 Zittel Jim Male 52 31:12:00

36 Brown marie Female 56 31:14:00

37 Patterson Shari Female 49 31:37:00

38 Mieden Kari Female 43 31:47:00

39 Smith Tammy Female 42 32:01:00

40 Ryder Sara Female 30 32:29:00

41 Stasa Melissa Female 35 32:39:00

42 Jernigan-Ahmed Julie Female 54 33:18:00

43 Russeau christine Female 56 35:37:00

44 emerson patrick Male 55 37:19:00

45 Schultz Sherri Female 47 37:21:00

46 Regelin Linda Female 66 37:24:00



47 Johnson hannah Female 19 37:45:00

48 Allen ann Female 50 37:47:00

49 Stewart sydney Female 18 37:49:00

50 Bruck Michele Female 49 37:59:00

51 Dashner denise Female 45 39:42:00

52 Malvesto Linda Female 62 39:48:00

53 Plyler Earnest Male 37 40:12:00

54 Wasner Deann Female 35 41:19:00

55 Kreger Laura Female 43 41:21:00

56 Steve Lauren Female 15 41:54:00

57 Steve Don Male 52 41:56:00

58 kittle mary Female 56 45:49:00

59 Wagers Sue Female 50 45:51:00

60 Bomia-Mellberg Beverly Female 73 47:20:00

61 Allen Garrett Male 12 51:08:00

62 Zanger Patty Female 51 51:11:00

63 Ahmed Jessica Female 28 51:12:00

64 Allen terry Male 58 52:14:00

65 Allen Steve Male 56 53:41:00

66 Ahmed Ibraham Male 65 56:20:00

67 Ahmed Jason Male 35 56:22:00

68 Allen nancy Female 78 59:28:00

69 Thornton Theresa Female 65 59:30:00

70 Thornton Roger Male 65 59:33:00

Atkinson Kylie Female 26 no time

Chulski Kate Female 30 no time

Allen leonard Male 80 no time

Female Female Female Female Female Female 

Last Name First Name Gender Age Time overall

<18 Stewart sydney Female 18 37:49:00 56

Steve Lauren Female 15 41:54:00 49

19-29 Van Wasshenova Emily Female 28 18:47:00 63

Baumann, kayla Female 21 27:50:00 6

Patterson Lauren Female 19 30:56:00 47

Johnson hannah Female 19 37:45:00 27

Ahmed Jessica Female 28 51:12:00 40

20-39 Foster Katie Female 34 24:57:00 54

Greggo Heidi Female 35 26:31:00 28

Anteau Abigail Female 36 28:11:00 38

Lee Michelle Female 37 29:24:00 51

Ryder Sara Female 30 32:29:00 41

Stasa Melissa Female 35 32:39:00 31

Wasner Deann Female 35 41:19:00 39



40-49 Stewart melissa Female 47 28:40:00 62

Patterson Shari Female 49 31:37:00 36

Mieden Kari Female 43 31:47:00 45

Smith Tammy Female 42 32:01:00 30

Schultz Sherri Female 47 37:21:00 42

Bruck Michele Female 49 37:59:00 43

Dashner denise Female 45 39:42:00 59

Kreger Laura Female 43 41:21:00 48

50-59 Brown marie Female 56 31:14:00 68

Jernigan-Ahmed Julie Female 54 33:18:00 60

Russeau christine Female 56 35:37:00 34

Allen ann Female 50 37:47:00 52

kittle mary Female 56 45:49:00 18

Wagers Sue Female 50 45:51:00 69

Zanger Patty Female 51 51:11:00 46

60-69 Regelin Linda Female 66 37:24:00 37

Malvesto Linda Female 62 39:48:00 24

Thornton Theresa Female 65 59:30:00 55

>70 Bomia-Mellberg Beverly Female 73 47:20:00 50

Allen nancy Female 78 59:28:00 58

Male Male Male Male Male Male 

age group Last Name First Name Gender Age time

<18 Wohlfeil Anthony Male 17 17:00:00 4

Marks Keaton Male 16 18:31:00 5

Allen Garrett Male 12 51:08:00 61

19-29 Russeau Alex Male 26 15:15:00 1

Ralston Alex Male 27 15:38:00 2

Heck Justin Male 25 15:49:00 3

Ringbloom Craig Male 29 19:11:00 7

Johnson alex Male 25 23:44:00 15

Young Tim Male 19 30:54:00 33

30-39 Lada Christopher Male 30 20:54:00 8

Krzyston Jason Male 33 21:02:00 9

Kruger robert Male 37 21:04:00 10

Mumbower Patrick Male 39 21:09:00 11

Walters Jeremy Male 34 25:27:00 19

Anteau Christopher Male 35 25:50:00 20

Plyler Earnest Male 37 40:12:00 53

Ahmed Jason Male 35 56:22:00 67

40-49 Gensler paul Male 42 26:19:00 22



50-59 Brown dave Male 56 21:12:00 12

Klemen thomas Male 55 21:41:00 13

Strimpel William Male 56 23:21:00 14

Oshinsky David Male 53 24:09:00 17

Long William Male 55 26:14:00 21

Dushane bob Male 56 26:27:00 23

Valadrez domingo Male 56 27:47:00 26

Baumann, brad Male 52 28:14:00 29

Pareyt gary Male 52 30:24:00 32

Zittel Jim Male 52 31:12:00 35

emerson patrick Male 55 37:19:00 44

Steve Don Male 52 41:56:00 57

Allen terry Male 58 52:14:00 64

Allen Steve Male 56 53:41:00 65

60-69 Sliwinski david Male 64 27:45:00 25

Ahmed Ibraham Male 65 56:20:00 66

>70 Thornton Roger Male 65 59:33:00 70

Allen leonard Male 80 no time


